

---

## PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 99282567

---

Data publicarii	25.06.24	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.432,30 RON - 1.432,30 RON

---

Descriere: Castraveti Fabio 1 kg 3 3,46 3,46 kg 6.26 / 21.65 299560 Nectarine (Prunus persica) 1 kg 8 9,815 9,815 kg 5.27 / 51.75 103616 Rosii Romania 1 kg 3 4,37 4,37 kg 3.98 / 17.39 Articole fara probleme 298754 ACTIVIA Iaurt Mic Dejun Fulgi Cereale 168 G 1 60 60 60 4.25 / 254.88 110516 ALBALACT Unt de Masa 65% 200 g 1 24 24 24 7.86 / 188.7 412435 Banane Grad Coacere 3 - 4 1 kg 18,14 18,14 18,14 kg 6.82 / 123.73 403907 belVita Biscuiti cu Cereale 20 x 50 g 20 2 2 2 34.82 / 69.63 103899 Lamai (Citrus limon) 1 kg 2 2,065 2,065 kg 7.53 / 15.55 242119 METRO Chef Amestec Mexican Congelat 2,5 Kg \* 1 2 2 2 25.15 / 50.3 372395 METRO Chef Oua M La Sol 30 bucatiati 30 2 2 2 21.42 / 42.84 411514 METRO Chef Somon File Calibru 1-1,5 Kg \* 1 kg 5 4,773 4,773 kg 107.97 / 515.34 413696 SUGARS OF THE WORLD Zahar Brun 1 kg 1 10 10

---